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LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS 
2024-25 

 
 

 
   

Programme: MBA – 270  (11 = 4:7) 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Programme: MBA (Financial Management) – 90  (4 = 1:3) 
 

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1 Dr. Sonia Gupta Associate Professor 

2 Ms. Rachna Sharma Assistant Professor 

3 Dr. Pooja Gupta Assistant Professor 

4 Ms. Vaishali Garg Assistant Professor 

 

  

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1  Dr. N. Malati Professor & Director 

2  Dr. Veneet Kumar Kohli Professor 

3  Dr. Pratiksha Tiwari Associate  Professor  

4  Dr. Shilki Bhatia Associate  Professor 

5  Dr. Neetu Chadha Assistant Professor 

6  Mr. Saurabh Sharda Assistant Professor 

7  Ms. Dimpy Jindal Assistant Professor 

8  Ms. Neha Solanki Assistant Professor 

9  Ms. Ruchi Gupta Assistant Professor 

10  Ms. Manpreet Kaur Assistant Professor 

11  Ms. Juhi Ahuja Assistant Professor 
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  Programme: BBA – 220  (11 = 4:7) 

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1 Dr. H.V.Kothari* Professor 

2 Dr. Sangeeta Gupta Professor 

3 Dr. Anju Batra Associate Professor 

4 Dr. Divya Mohan Associate  Professor 

5 Dr. Urvashi Ghai Khosla Assistant Professor 

6 Ms. Getaksha Marwaha** Assistant Professor 

7 Ms. Sonali Taneja Assistant Professor 

8 Ms. Aanchal Gupta Assistant Professor 

9 Ms. Neha Yadav Assistant Professor 

10 Dr. Komal Assistant Professor 

11 Ms. Radhika Garg Assistant Professor 

  *  Superannuation on 31.12.2024; ** Relieved on 09.01.2025 

 

Programme: B.COM(H) – 140 (7 = 3:4) 

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1 Dr. Tripti Mishra Professor 

2 Dr. Anju Kohli Professor 

3 Dr. Meenakshi Kaushik  Associate Professor 

4 Ms. Ekta Sachdeva Assistant Professor 

5 Ms. Divya Jain Assistant Professor 

6 Dr. Jyakshi Sharma Assistant Professor 

7 Ms. Asha Kumari Assistant Professor 
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QUALIFICATIONS OF FACULTY MEMBERS FOR 2024-25 

 

*  Superannuation on 31.12.2024; ** Relieved on 09.01.2025 

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation Qualifications 

1  Dr. N. Malati Professor & Director B.Sc, MBA, Ph.D 

2  Dr. H.V. Kothari* Professor MMS, Ph.D, NET 

3  Dr. Veneet Kumar Kohli Professor B.Com, M.Com, MBA, PGDPM, Ph.D 

4  Dr. Anju Kohli Professor B.A., M.A(Eco), M.Sc.(Comp.), B.Ed., M.Ed., PGDCA, 

Ph.D(Mgt.) 

5  Dr. Sangeeta Gupta Professor B.Com, M.Com, MBA, MCA, Ph.D. 

6  Dr. Tripti Mishra Professor B.Tech(Elect. & Comm.), M.Tech(IT), GATE, Ph.D, 
MBA 

7  Dr. Pratiksha Tiwari Associate Professor B.Sc(Maths), M.Sc, M.Phil(Maths), NET,  Ph.D  

8  Dr. Shilki Bhatia Associate Professor B.Com(H), M.Com, B.Ed, CS(Inter), NET, Ph.D 

9  Dr. Anju Batra Associate Professor BA, MA(Eco), M.Phil (Eco), Ph.D (Eco), MBA, Ph.D 

(Mgt.)  

10  Dr. Divya Mohan Associate Professor BBA, MBA, NET, Ph.D  

11  Dr. Meenakshi Kaushik Associate Professor B.Com, M.Com, B.Ed., NET, M.Phil., Ph.D 

12  Dr. Sonia Gupta Associate Professor BCA, MCA, Ph.D 

13  Ms. Ekta Sachdeva Assistant Professor B.Com, M.Com, NET 

14  Dr. Neetu Chadha Assistant Professor B.Com, M.Com, M.Phil (Fin.), MBA, NET, Ph.D  

15  Ms. Divya Jain Assistant Professor BBE, MBA, NET,  Ph.D Pursuing 

16  Ms. Getaksha 
Marwaha** 

Assistant Professor B.Com(H), MBA, NET, M.Com, PG Diploma in 
International Business Operations 

17  Ms. Sonali Taneja Assistant Professor BBA, MBA, NET,  Ph.D (Pursuing) 

18  Ms. Manpreet Kaur Assistant Professor B.Com(H), MCA, M.Phil(CS) 

19  Ms. Neha Yadav Assistant Professor B.Com, M.Com, NET, Ph.D (Pursuing) 

20  Ms. Dimpy Jindal Assistant Professor BCA, MCA, Ph.D (Pursuing) 

21  Ms. Aanchal Gupta Assistant Professor BBA, MBA, NET 

22  Mr. Saurabh Sharda Assistant Professor BE, MBA 

23  Ms. Juhi Ahuja Assistant Professor BBA, MBA, NET 

24  Dr. Pooja Gupta Assistant Professor B.Com, M.Com, NET, JRF, Ph.D  

25  Dr. Urvashhi Ghai 

Khosla 

Assistant Professor B.Com(H), M.Com (H), Dip. In Naturopathy, Ph.D 

26  Ms. Neha Solanki Assistant Professor BCA, MCA 

27  Ms. Ruchi Gupta Assistant Professor B.Tech., MSc, B.Ed. 

28  Dr. Komal Assistant Professor B.Com, M.Com, NET, Ph.D 

29  Ms. Radhika Garg Assistant Professor BA(Eco Hon), NET, MBA 

30  Dr. Jyakshi Sharma Assistant Professor B.Com(H), M.Com, NET, Ph.D 

31  Ms. Asha Kumari Assistant Professor B.Com(H), M.Com, NET, B.Ed,  Ph.D Pursuing 

32  Ms. Rachna Sharma Assistant Professor B.Com(H), M.Com, NET, Ph.D Pursuing, ICWAI 

33  Ms. Vaishali Garg Assistant Professor B.Com, MBA, NET 


